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40th Reunion in 2000 at The Huddleston House 
We are about 58 years old 

Last Revision: 10/13/2014 

 

 
Ruth (Thom) Webb, Doris (Wesseler) Miller and Sue (Myers) 

Kerley (almost out of the picture) 
 

 
Brent Bundy, Bill Athey and Sylvan Schwegman 

 

 
Judy (Fields) Athey, Charley Carlson and Jack Copeland 

 

 
Karin (Scott) Heflin, Julia (Ann Hunt) and David Holloway and 

Steve Fisher 
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Charlie Eldridge, Pam and David Worl, Donna (Ledbetter) 

Feemster, Carolyn (Kuhn) Limburg, Patsy (Burchette) Mikesell 
and Bonnie (Craig) and Ben Grewe 

 

 
Ruth (Thom) Webb, Doris (Wesseler) Miller, Sue (Myers) 
Kerley, Charlene (Thompson) Smith, Janet (Kochersperger) 
Hofmann, Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway and Karin (Scott) Heflin 

 

 
Gratia (Thomas) Waskom and Lee Copeland 

 

 
Carolyn (Kuhn) Limburg, Doris (Wesseler) Miller, Donna 

(Ledbetter) Feemster, and Sue (Myers) Kerley 
 

 
Charley Carlson, Larry Stanley and Sylvan Schwegman 

 

 
Back: Joe Carroll and Patsy (Burchette) Mikesell 

Front: Katie Carroll, Debra (Montgomery) and Charles Toman 
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John Heflin, Rosa Wissler and Dennis Dennis Wissler 

 

 
Dianne (Lunsford) Busler, Karin (Scott) and John Heflin 

 

 
Larry Stanley, Judy (Fields) Athey, and Bill Athey 

 

 
Judy (Fields) Athey, Charley Carlson, Julia (Ann Hunt) 

Holloway and Larry Waskom 
 

 
Judy (Frost) Mustin and Charlie Eldridge 

 

 
Judy (Frost) Mustin, B. Jo (Rogers) Brewer, and Charlene 

(Thompson) Smith 
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Back: Judy (Fields) Athey and Donna (Bickel) Nicholson 
Front: Brent Bundy and Judy (Otterbach) Klosinski. 

 

 
David Worl and Brent Bundy 

 

 
Donna (Ledbetter) Feemster, Carolyn (Coons) Limburg, Patsy 

(Burchette) Mikesell and Bonnie (Craig) Grewe 
 

 
Julia (Ann Hunt) and David Holloway 

 

 
Calvin (Buzz) Duff speaking 

 

 
Dianne (Lunsford) Busler and Linda (Waskom) Scott 
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Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway and Joan Bundy 

 

 
We love to eat and reminisce 

 

 
Ruth (Thom) Webb, Doris (Wesseler) Miller, Sue (Myers) 
Kerley, Charlene (Thompson) Smith, Janet (Kochersperger) 
Hofmann, Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway and Karin (Scott) Heflin 

 
Joe Carroll, Katie Carroll, Joan (Gethers) Bundy, Bill Athey and 

Joe Nicholson 
 

 
Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway with Sylvan's Scrapbooks, the Class 

of 1960 collage and senior cords 
 

 
Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway, Linda (Waskom) Scott, Dianne 

(Lunsford) Busler and Judy (Fields) Athey 
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Old Friends Jack Copeland and Calvin (Buzz) Duff 

 

 
Brent Bundy and Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway 

 

 
Donna (Ledbetter) Feemster, Larry Stanley, Julia (Ann Hunt) 
Holloway, Patsy (Burchette) Mikesell and Carolyn (Coons) 

Limburg 
 

 
We love to eat and reminisce 

 

 
Mrs. and Calvin (Buzz) Duff, Brent Bundy, Jack and Lee 

Copeland and Steve Fisher in the forground 
 

 
We love to eat and reminisce 
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Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway and Mary Alice (Doll) Cummings 

 

 
Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway, Patsy (Burchette) Mikesell and 

Sylvan Schwegman 
 

 
We love to eat and reminisce 

 

 
Jack and Lee Copeland, Charley Carlson and Steve Fisher 

 

 
Julia (Ann Hunt) Holloway, Joe Nicholson and Joe (Steve) 

Carroll 
 

 
Steve Fisher and Charley Carlson 


